
 
 
 
 

 AGENDA ITEM NO: 11 

 
Title: Proposed Key Dates for 2016/17 for Dundry View 

Neighbourhood Partnership  

Officer presenting report:  Emily Smith  

 

 

 
1. 2016/17 sees a dramatic change to the makeup of the partnership with the 

change in ward boundaries and an overall reduction in size of the 
Neighbourhood Partnership.  I have looked to try and streamline the meetings 
using the same venue for both forums and Neighbourhood Partnership to 
reduce confusion, cost and administration.  I have also reduced the number of 
Pride of Place meetings to bi-monthly in line with the Highways sub group. 
 

2. Current information we are given is that funding in the short term will remain 
the same until a revised formula is worked up. 

 

3. Proposed Dates for 2016/17 
a. Neighbourhood Partnership 

• Monday 20th June 2016 – Scout Hut, Bishport Avenue 
• Tuesday 27th September 2016 – Headley Park 
• Monday 12th December 2016 - Scout Hut, Bishport Avenue 
• Tuesday 28th March 2017 – Headley Park 

b. Neighbourhood Forum (Hartcliffe and Withywood Ward) 
• Monday 9th May 2016 – Scout Hut, Bishport Avenue 
• Monday 15th August 2016 – Scout Hut, Bishport Avenue 
• Monday 14th November 2016 – Scout Hut, Bishport Avenue 
• Monday 20th February 2017 – Scout Hut, Bishport Avenue 

c. Neighbourhood Forum (Bishopsworth Ward) 
• Tuesday 10th May 2016 – Headley Park 
• Tuesday 16th August 2016 – Headley Park 
• Tuesday 15th November 2016 – Headley Park 
• Tuesday 21th February 2017 – Headley Park 

d. Wellbeing 
• Closing date 12pm 4th May Panel 23rd May 4.30-6pm @symes 
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Recommendation: 

a) To Agree in principal with future dates 
b) Note contents of the report 

 

 



• Closing date 12pm 27th July Panel 22nd August 4.30-6pm 
@symes 

• Closing date 26th October Panel 14th November 4.30-6pm 
@symes 

• Closing date 22nd February 2017 Panel 27th February 4.30-
6pm @Symes 

e. Pride Of Place environment sub group 
• Monday 9th May 2016, Withywood Centre 
• Monday11th July 2016, Withywood Centre 
• Monday 12th September 2016, Withywood Centre 
• Monday 14th November 2016, Withywood Centre 
• Monday 9th January 2017, Withywood Centre 
• Monday 13th March 2017, Withywood Centre 

f. Highways sub group 
• Wednesday 11th May 2016, Withywood Centre 
• Wednesday 13th July 2016, Withywood Centre 
• Wednesday 14th September 2016, Withywood Centre 
• Wednesday 9th November 2016, Withywood Centre 
• Wednesday 11th January 2017, Withywood Centre 
• Wednesday 8th March 2017, Withywood Centre 

 

 

 

 




